WHY CHOOSE? WHEN YOU CAN HAVE IT ALL

Business Class Air*  Shipboard FREE

Date  Nights From/To Ship . . - @l
Each Way From  Credit Per Suite ~ WiFi 6%"6”[
. ®

Mar22 1 BUENOS AIRES TO RIO DE JANEIRO  Seven Seas Mariner’ $1,299 $300 4 SEVEN SEAS CRUISES'
May 3 20 DUBAI TO BARCELONA Seven Seas Voyager® $1,299 $300 4

« 2-for-1 All-Inclusive Fares
May27 7  SEWARD TO VANCOUVER Seven Seas Navigator® - $300 v * FREE Roundtrip Air*

¢ FREE Roundtrip Business Class Air**
Jun24 7  SEWARD TO VANCOUVER Seven Seas Navigator® - $300 v CHIELTOREan)YOYAdEs

* FREE Unlimited Shore Excursions

wn
S Jul 7 VANCOUVER TO SEWARD Seven Seas Navigator® - $300 v « FREE Luxury Hotel Package*

¢ FREE Specialty Restaurants
Jul29 7 VANCOUVER TO SEWARD Seven Seas Navigator® - $300 v

¢ FREE Unlimited Beverages Including

Fine Wines and Premium Spirits

Aug5 7  SEWARD TO VANCOUVER Seven Seas Navigator® - $500 v

¢ FREE Open Bars and Lounges Plus

In-Suite Mini-Bar Replenished Daily

Aug12 7 VANCOUVER TO SEWARD K13} Seven Seas Navigator® - $300 v

* See Terms & Conditions

“Applies to Penthouse Suites & high
Aug19 7  SEWARD TO VANCOUVER DIEWM  Seven Seas Navigator® - $300 v e

OFFER IS CAPACITY CONTROLLED
AND MAY BE WITHDRAWN AT
ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTICE

MENTION PROMO CODE
WHYCHOOSE

*Not all promotions are combinable and offers can be withdrawn at anytime. “FREE Roundtrip Air” promotion includes ground transfers and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL,
BOS, CLT, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, FLL, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, MSP, ORD, PBI, PHL, PHX, SAN, SEA, SFO, TPA, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Airfare is available from all other U.S. & Canadian gateways for an
additional charge. Any advertised fares that include the “FREE Roundtrip Air” promotion include all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply.
For details, visit exploreflightfees.com. Business Class Air applies to inter-continental flights only and is per person, each way. FREE 1-Night Pre-Cruise Luxury Hotel Package applies to guests 1 and 2 in Concierge
Suites and higher and is not available for new bookings made within 60 days of departure. SPECIAL OFFER as part of our Why Choose? When You Can Have It All promotion of FREE Unlimited WiFi and Shipboard
Credit on select voyages is per suite, capacity-controlled and may be withdrawn at any time without notice. Ships’ Registry: Bahamas. MK_JAN15834_2
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